
Main Stage                                 

Skaro                                      

(Ballrooms II-IV)

Lost Moon of Poosh             

(Ballroom I)

Panels I            

Raxacorico-              

fallapatorius                                               

(Hawks Ridge)

Panels II                                   

Zygor                                         

(Mallard Point)

Children's 

Programming    

Adipose III                                     

(Blue Heron Colony)

Apalapucia                               

Artist Alley Escape Room

Video Room                                

The Library                                        

(Pelican Bay)

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Gary Russell Autographs

2:30 PM
Doctor Who: The King's Demons, Pt. 

1

3:00 PM
Doctor Who: The King's Demons, Pt. 

2
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM Janet Fielding Photographs

6:00 PM Janet Fielding Autographs

6:30 PM Fawlty Towers: Anniversary

7:00 PM OPENING CEREMONIES
The Avengers: The House that Jack 

Built

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM Janet Fielding Autographs

12:00 PM Sputnik Viper

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Janet Fielding Photographs

1:30 PM Andrew Crandall

2:00 PM

Escape Room

Escape Room

The Quartermass Xperiment

Doctor Who: The Caves of Adrozani

Doctor Who: The Awakening

Blake's 7: Deliverance

Sherlock Holmes:                                                      

The Adventure of the Six Napoleons

How to Write Gallifreyan

The Hopewell String Quartet

Blood Brother

Christopher Jones Interview                           

Christopher Jones, Joshua 

Scrimshaw

Doctor Who's Spinoffs                                                                     

Lars Pearson

Who and Tell                                                       

Michael Zecca

Janet Fielding Autographs

Janet Fielding Photographs

Gary Russell Interview                                          

Gary Russell, Arnold T. Blumberg

The Return: Popularity of New Who               

Kathryn Sullivan, Christopher Jones,                    

John Seavey

Time Travel on TV                                                    

Hugh Gitlin, Michael Zecca

Snack Time

Stations

Live Commentary - Janet Fielding                          

Janet Fielding

Cosplay: Makeup, Wigs, Props                     

Dorianne Jarchow

Janet Fielding Interview                                            

Bill Evenson

Music of Doctor Who: The 80s, 

Before & After       Craig Larson

Regenerations                                                         

John Seavey, Ben Ellis, Alex Seymour

Oni Sakti

Painting with Plasmavores:                       

Individual Painting

YogaQuest Presents Doctor Who:                            

A Narrated Yogic Adventure!                               

Justine Mastin, Lauren Peck

Red Light, Green Light

Time Travel and the Paranormal                          

Dave Schrader

Stations

Snack Time

Stations

Janet Fielding Photographs

Janet Fielding Autographs

Big Finish Audio Plays                                        

Joshua Scrimshaw, Aaron Scrimshaw

Cosplay: Costumes                                              

Dorianne Jarchow

Live Commentary - Janet Fielding                        

Janet Fielding, Greg Bakun

Fan Fiction Writing                                       

Jennifer Adams Kelley, Kathryn 

Sullivan, John Seavey

Masquerade How-To                                                   

Kat Pepmiller

Horror and Zombies in Pop Culture                 

Arnold T. Blumberg

The Power of the Daleks:                          

The Lost Episode                            Ben 

Ellis, Kathryn Sullivan, Elijah Kraling, 

Greg Bakun

Stations

CONsole Room Presents:                                          

The Greatest Dance in the Galaxy

Friday 05/12

CONsole Room 2017 Programming

Mysterious Theatre 337                                      

Steven Warren Hill, Robert Warnock, 

Arnold T. Blumberg

Saturday 05/13

Forging Monsters                                                  

David Brown, Ann Neubauer

Janet Fielding Interview                                        

Janet Fielding, Joshua Scrimshaw

MST3K: It Lives!                                                      

Bridget Thuemmel, Michael Rogers

Weaponry of Doctor Who                             

Kathryn Sullivan, Michael Zecca

Fan Videos                                                         

Jennifer Adams Kelley

Gary Russell Interview                                       

Gary Russell, Lars Pearson

Escape Room

All Creatures Great and Small:                           

Advice & Consent

Doctor Who: The Visitation

Doctor Who: The Ark in Space



2:30 PM

3:00 PM Timewalkyr

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Stations

4:30 PM
The Suitcase Sideshow Presents:                          

The Sailor and the Boat

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM Fawlty Towers: Anniversary

7:30 PM Fawlty Towers: Basil the Rat

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Gary Russell Autographs

2:30 PM Janet Fielding Photographs

3:00 PM Janet Fielding Autographs

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM CLOSING CEREMONIES

Escape Room

Doctor Who: Kinda

Doctor Who: Warriors of the Deep

Sherlock Holmes:                                                  

The Adventure of the Speckled 

Band

Doctor Who: Earthshock

Doctor Who: Bad Wolf

Doctor Who: The Caves of Adrozani

Doctor Who: The Doctor's Daughter

All Creatures Great and Small:                        

Practice Makes Perfect

Daleks Invasion Earth 2150 A.D.

Escape Room

Escape Room

JNT vs. RTD vs. SM                                                 

John Seavey, Jennifer Adams Kelley, 

Lars Pearson

Janet Fielding Photographs

Janet Fielding Autographs

Painting with Plasmavores:                                   

Duo Painting

Dalek Bingo

Snack Time

Stations

Pin the Face on Cassandra

Stations

Doctor Who References                                    

in Pop Culture                                                

Ben Ellis

The Silurian Reptile Experience                              

Jim Soos

Doctor Who Knitting                                           

Bridget Thuemmel, Michael Rogers

Sci-Fi Crossover Actors                                            

Ben Ellis, Michael Zecca

Stations

Sunday 05/14

Doctor Who: The Parting of Ways

Live Commentary - Gary Russell                          

Gary Russell, Arnold T. Blumberg

Moms in Doctor Who                                         

Jennifer Adams Kelley

Evolution of U.N.I.T.                                          

Kathryn Sullivan

YogaQuest Presents Doctor Who:                             

A Narrated Yogic Adventure!                          

Justine Mastin, Lauren Peck

Masquerade Photos

Gary Russell Autographs

Doctor Who Trivia                                                   

Hugh Gitlin

Back to Basics - 5th Doctor Era                            

John Seavey, Alex Seymour, Kathryn 

Sullivan

Janet Fielding Interview                                        

Janet Fielding, Greg Bakun

Oddities of Costumes/Wardrobe                     

Jennifer Adams Kelley

History According to Doctor Who                            

John Seavey, Lars Pearson

Evolution of Monsters                                      

Kathryn Sullivan

Evolution of Doctor Who Cons                   

Kathryn Sullivan,                          

Jennifer Adams Kelley

Guest Writers/Long-Term Writers                

John Seavey, Michael Zecca

CONsole Room Masquerade                         

Featuring SisterTree

Get Off My World Podcast:                       

Series 10 So Far                                  

Kelvin Hatle, Pat Harrigan, Joshua 

Scrimshaw

Marvel Cinematic Universe                             

Arnold T. Blumberg

By Request Karaoke                                                

with D.J. Sinclair and Timewalkyr

New Companion:                                     

What Do We Think of Bill?        

Kathryn Sullivan, John Seavey

Red White and Who:                                                 

The Story of Doctor Who                                  

in America                                  Arnold 

T. Blumberg, Steven Warren Hill, 

Jennifer Adams Kelley, Nicholas 

Seidler,          Robert Warnock, John 

Lavalie

One-Off Monsters                                                    

Ben Ellis, Joshua Scrimshaw, 

Christopher Bahn

The Portrayal of Women                                 

in Doctor Who                                                          

Alex Seymour, Kelly Joseph

How to Walk & Talk Like a Monster

Stations


