CONsole	e Room 2017 Pro	gramming						
	Main Stage		Panels I Raxacorico-	Panels II	Children's Programming			Video Room
	Skaro	Lost Moon of Poosh	fallapatorius	Zygor	Adipose III	Apalapucia		The Library
	(Ballrooms II-IV)	(Ballroom I)	(Hawks Ridge)	(Mallard Point)	(Blue Heron Colony)	Artist Alley	Escape Room	(Pelican Bay)
riday 05/12								
12:00 PM	Forging Monsters							
12:30 PM	David Brown, Ann Neubauer							
1:00 PM								
1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Janet Fielding Interview Janet Fielding, Joshua Scrimshaw	Gary Russell Autographs	MST3K: It Lives! Bridget Thuemmel, Michael Rogers	Weaponry of Doctor Who Kathryn Sullivan, Michael Zecca		Painting with Plasmavores:		Fan Videos Jennifer Adams Kelley
	Janet Ficiality, Joshua Scrimshaw	Gary Russell Autographs	bridget machinel, whender nogers	Rathi yii Sumvan, iviichaci Zeeca		Individual Painting		Doctor Who: The King's Demons, P
2:30 PM		Janet Fielding Photographs						1
3:00 PM	Gary Russell Interview		Big Finish Audio Plays	Cosplay: Costumes				Doctor Wno: The King's Demons, P
3:30 PM	Gary Russell, Lars Pearson	Janet Fielding Autographs	Joshua Scrimshaw, Aaron Scrimshaw	Dorianne Jarchow	Stations			All Creatures Great and Small:
4:00 PM								Advice & Consent
4:30 PM	Live Commentary - Janet Fielding		Fan Fiction Writing Jennifer Adams Kelley, Kathryn	Time Travel and the Paranormal	Snack Time			
5:00 PM	Janet Fielding, Greg Bakun		Sullivan, John Seavey	Dave Schrader	Shack Time			
5:30 PM		Janet Fielding Photographs					Escape Room	Doctor Who: The Visitation
6:00 PM	Masquerade How-To	Janet Fielding Autographs	Horror and Zombies in Pop Culture	The Power of the Daleks: The Lost Episode Ben				
	Kat Pepmiller		Arnold T. Blumberg	Ellis, Kathryn Sullivan, Elijah Kraling,	Stations			
6:30 PM	·			Greg Bakun				Fawlty Towers: Anniversary
7:00 PM	OPENING CEREMONIES							The Avengers: The House that Jack Built
7:30 PM								- Suite
8:00 PM	Mysterious Theatre 337	Oni Sakti						Doctor Who: The Ark in Space
8:30 PM	Steven Warren Hill, Robert Warnock,							
9:00 PM	Arnold T. Blumberg							+
9:30 PM								
10:00 PM								
10:30 PM		CONsole Room Presents:						
11:00 PM		The Greatest Dance in the Galaxy						
11:30 PM								
12:00 AM								
12:30 AM								
aturday 05/2	13							
9:00 AM	Christopher Jones Interview		YogaQuest Presents Doctor Who:					
9:30 AM	Christopher Jones, Joshua Scrimshaw		A Narrated Yogic Adventure! Justine Mastin, Lauren Peck	Doctor Who's Spinoffs Lars Pearson	Red Light, Green Light			Doctor Who: The Awakening
10:00 AM	JCHHISHUW	Janet Fielding Photographs	Justine Mustin, Edulett Feek	Luis i Cuisoli				
10:30 AM	Live Commentary - Janet Fielding		Who and Tell	Cosplay: Makeup, Wigs, Props		The Hopewell String Quartet	Escape Room	Blake's 7: Deliverance
11:00 AM	Janet Fielding Janet Fielding	Michael Zecca	Dorianne Jarchow	Stations		<u> </u>	Sherlock Holmes:	
11:30 AM		Janet Fielding Autographs				Blood Brother		The Adventure of the Six Napoleon
12:00 PM	Janet Fielding Interview	3 Jan 1	Music of Doctor Who: The 80s,	Regenerations John Seavey, Ben Ellis, Alex Seymour	How to Write Gallifreyan	Sputnik Viper		The Quartermass Xperiment
12:30 PM	Bill Evenson	VICAV	-					
1:00 PM		Janet Fielding Photographs			6 1 =			1
1:30 PM	Gary Russell Interview		The Return: Popularity of New Who	Time Travel on TV Hugh Gitlin, Michael Zecca	Snack Time	Andrew Crandall		
	Gary Russell, Arnold T. Blumberg	Janet Fielding Autographs	Kathryn Sullivan, Christopher Jones,					

2:30 PM							1	Do stor M/h or The Course of Adversari
3:00 PM	Red White and Who: The Story of Doctor Who in America Arnold	Gary Russell Autographs	One-Off Monsters	The Portrayal of Women		Timewalkyr	Escape Room	Doctor Who: The Caves of Adrozani
3:30 PM	T. Blumberg, Steven Warren Hill, Jennifer Adams Kelley, Nicholas Seidler, Robert Warnock, John Lavalie		Ben Ellis, Joshua Scrimshaw, Christopher Bahn	in Doctor Who Alex Seymour, Kelly Joseph	How to Walk & Talk Like a Monster			Doctor Who: The Doctor's Daughter
4:00 PM					Stations			
4:30 PM			New Companion: What Do We Think of Bill?	Doctor Who References in Pop Culture	The Silurian Reptile Experience Jim Soos	The Suitcase Sideshow Presents: The Sailor and the Boat		All Creatures Great and Small: Practice Makes Perfect
5:00 PM			Kathryn Sullivan, John Seavey	Ben Ellis				
5:30 PM					6			
6:00 PM 6:30 PM		Masquerade Photos	Doctor Who Knitting Bridget Thuemmel, Michael Rogers	Sci-Fi Crossover Actors Ben Ellis, Michael Zecca	Stations			Daleks Invasion Earth 2150 A.D.
7:00 PM								Fawlty Towers: Anniversary
7:30 PM	CONsole Room Masquerade		Get Off My World Podcast: Series 10 So Far	Marvel Cinematic Universe				Fawlty Towers: Basil the Rat
8:00 PM	Featuring SisterTree		Kelvin Hatle, Pat Harrigan, Joshua Scrimshaw	Arnold T. Blumberg				
8:30 PM								Doctor Who: Kinda
9:00 PM								
9:30 PM								
10:00 PM								
10:30 PM		By Request Karaoke						
11:00 PM		with D.J. Sinclair and Timewalkyr						
11:30 PM								
12:00 PM								
12:30 PM								
Sunday 05/1								
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	YogaQuest Presents Doctor Who: A Narrated Yogic Adventure! Justine Mastin, Lauren Peck		Evolution of Monsters Kathryn Sullivan	JNT vs. RTD vs. SM John Seavey, Jennifer Adams Kelley, Lars Pearson	Pin the Face on Cassandra			
10:00 AM	Justine Mastin, Lauren Feck			Lais r eaison			1	
10:30 AM			Evolution of Doctor Who Cons Kathryn Sullivan,	Guest Writers/Long-Term Writers	Stations		Escape Room	Doctor Who: Warriors of the Deep
11:00 AM			Jennifer Adams Kelley	John Seavey, Michael Zecca			-	Sherlock Holmes:
11:30 AM		Janet Fielding Photographs	Back to Basics - 5th Doctor Era					The Adventure of the Speckled
12:00 PM	Doctor Who Trivia		John Seavey, Alex Seymour, Kathryn		Dalek Bingo			Band
12:30 PM 1:00 PM	Hugh Gitlin	Janet Fielding Autographs	Sullivan					
1:30 PM	Janet Fielding Interview		Oddities of Costumes/Wardrobe	History According to Doctor Who	Snack Time	Painting with Plasmavores:		Doctor Who: Earthshock
2:00 PM	Janet Fielding, Greg Bakun	Gary Russell Autographs	Jennifer Adams Kelley	John Seavey, Lars Pearson		Duo Painting		
2:30 PM		Janet Fielding Photographs					Escape Room	
3:00 PM	Live Commentary - Gary Russell	Janet Fielding Autographs	Moms in Doctor Who	Evolution of U.N.I.T.	Stations		1	Doctor Who: Bad Wolf
3:30 PM	Gary Russell, Arnold T. Blumberg		Jennifer Adams Kelley	Kathryn Sullivan				Doctor Who: The Parting of Ways
4:00 PM	01 001110 055551							
4:30 PM	CLOSING CEREMONIES							